GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

Result of MA in Assamese Final Examination 2015, held in February 2015

under Gauhati University Institute of Distance and Open Learning

Appeared — 68

(01) ASSAMESE FINAL

List of successful candidates (in order of merit):

Roll No.

Total =6
S1 No

1st Class: NIL
2nd Class:

1 01100697
2 01101917
3 01100020
4 01101702
5 01101120
6 01100249

Simple Pass: NIL

List of W1 candidates (those who have not cleared their previous vear):

Name

Rashmi Rekha RajKhowa
Kakali Sarma

Kabita Barman

Tribeni Borah
Naramaya Chetry

Sagarika Rabha

Gauhati University
October 14, 2015

(Dr. D. J.

Grand Total
(1200)

670
631
601
582
569

559

01080714, 01101676.

oudhury )
Controller of Examinations

Gauhati University

o



