

Result of MA in Assamese Final Examination 2015, held in February 2015 under Gauhati University Institute of Distance and Open Learning

(01) ASSAMESE FINAL

Appeared - 68

List of successful candidates (in order of merit):

Total = 6

Sl No	Roll No.	Name	Grand Total (1200)
1st Cl	ass: NIL		
2nd C	lass:		
1	01100697	Rashmi Rekha RajKhowa	670
2	01101917	Kakali Sarma	631
3	01100020	Kabita Barman	601
4	01101702	Tribeni Borah	582
5	01101120	Naramaya Chetry	569
6	01100249	Sagarika Rabha	559
Simple	e Pass: NIL		•

List of W1 candidates (those who have not cleared their previous year): 01080714, 01101676.

Gauhati University October 14, 2015 (Dr. D. J. Choudhury) Controller of Examinations Gauhati University

